
LOT 6 KING'S WOOD S/D.
ORB 781-1073, 921-1292,
PROB#02-167  962-798 THRU 809.

HAYES TERRY
183 SW CANTERBURY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03292-006
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0

236,642

1213/0940 4/11/2011 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY & PAMALA HAYES

TERRY HAYES

1152/1226 6/11/2008 WD Q I 199,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY HARTSFIELD & 

TERRY & PAMELA
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LAND:1:1: 1.47AC

000048783 Roof Replacement 24,452 12/04/2023

8591 SFR 41,000 07/13/1994

2012HX Base Yr

183 SW CANTERBURY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,708 129.5800 145.13 247,882 1994 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 168 100 168 18,287

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 148,904

FGR 294 55 162 17,633

FOP 35 30 10 1,088

1,865 1,708 185,912

BAS= W26 BAS= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W31 S24 FGR= S14 E21 N14W21$
E26 FOP= S5 E7 N5 W7$ E31 N24$.

BAS

26

31

24

26 31

24

BAS 12

14

12

14

FGR14

21

14

21
FOP5

7

5
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 642.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,284

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 40 1,040.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 15,600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 46 736.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,208

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2008 2008 3 50 300

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

21,792

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 26,460


